Common Course Evaluation Report for:

Instructor: Standlee, Alecea Irene

Course: SOC 204A Sociology of Mass Media & Popular Culture

Term: Fall, 2021

Evaluations were submitted between these dates and times:
From: Tuesday, November 30, 2021 3:43:20 PM To: Tuesday, November 30, 2021 3:46:15 PM

Students enrolled at Evaluation Period: 28
Total Responses: 18

To page through this report, please use the blue navigation buttons above.



Summary Report



Student Information:

1. Reason for taking course

2. Hours/week devoted to class

3. Commitment

Course and Instructor Evaluation:

1. How much have you learned from
this course?

N

. Course Materials

3. Conduct of Class

4. Exams

5. Feedback

6. Overall Instructor
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Response by Question Report



Q1 - Why did you take this course? (Student can
select up to 3 responses)
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Q2 - About how many hours a week (not counting
class periods) did you devote to this course?
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Q3 - How would you evaluate your own commitment Number of % of Enrolled Number of  Average
to and engagement with this course? Responses Students who Enrolled
Responded Students
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Comments

| definitely enjoy this course it is fun and interesting; therefore, | have been able to be engaged/
always come to class and do the readings, find everything covered really interesting

| would say that | am dedicated to this class and | find it quite interesting to learn about. it has related a lot to my own life which has helped me
feel more connected

| kept up with the readings and handed in assignments when they were due. In class | was taking notes and paying attention to what was
being taught.



. . . Number of % of Enrolled Number of Average
Sc?u-r:eq?w much do you think you've learned from this Responses Students who Enrolled

Responded Students
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Response
Comments

It was so informative. We talked about so many topics.
Most of it is known but learning more about the topic is interesting

Professor Standlee provided a great deal of information about the subject during this course, but did so in a way that kept everyone's
attention.

This was a very interesting course and | liked the topics we covered

| learned a lot about the history of the medias | encounter daily. Beyond that | learned a lot about the mechanics within the medias. Some stuff
| already knew just from my own use of media but overall | feel | did learn a lot of useful information from this class.



Number of % of Enrolled Number of Average
Responses Students who Enrolled
Responded Students

Q5 - How helpful were the course materials used by
the instructor?

10+ 9 17 60.7% 28 4.00
[
w
c
o
o
w
o)
14
@
o
E
=
o
o
very good fair
excellent good poor
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Readings aligned with what we covered In class

The material was good however some of the readings were long and there were always multiple long readings to do. The syllabus was helpful
with the readings and videos linked. | liked having the powerpoints available

The assigned readings were easy to understand and | was able to follow the material without struggling to do so.
The readings greatly prepared me for class discussions and assignments

We did not have a textbook we had to buy but the other readings were provided and so interesting and up to date.



Number of % of Enrolled Number of Average
Responses Students who Enrolled
Responded  Students

Q6 - How effective was the instructor in conducting
class sessions?
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Comments

Powerpoints and discussions were intriguing

The class was good however | wish we could do more interactive stuff in class rather than lectures the whole time. | think it would be
interesting with this topic

Prof. Standlee is very dedicated and is always looking for intraction throughout our discussions. | loved ho we were able to choose our own
artifacts on social media and how it impacted our own lives

Professor Standlee's presentations were very well written and taught, and were also available on moodle in case | did not have time to copy
something down. She also allowed for student participation during lectures, and gave everyone the opportunity to do their own presentations.

Helpful powerpoints and detailed lectures

In depth presentations



Number of % of Enrolled Number of Average
Responses Students who Enrolled
Responded Students

Q7 - How would you rate the assignments and tests
the instructor required as measures of learning in
this course?

16 57.1% 28 4.00

Count Per Response

very good fair
excellent good poor

Response

Comments

Asked really well probing questions

Liked papers rather than exams

We were assigned two mid term exams where we were asked to write 3 research papers within each exam all in a weeks time.

| think they really tested our knowledge of what we learned. | wish it wasn't as much work required for them but I liked the ability to choose
which questions to do



Number of % of Enrolled Number of Average

Q8 - How would you rate the instructor’s performance Responses Students who Enrolled

in providing fair, prompt, and helpful comments and

grades on your work? Responded Students
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Comments

no comments on papers
She was always around for office hours

The feedback was always helpful however just took some time



Number of % of Enrolled Number of Average
Responses Students who Enrolled
10 - Responded  Students

Q9 - What is your overall rating of this instructor?
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Count Per Response

very good fair
excellent good poor

Response

Comments

Professor Standlee is a great teacher and so accommodating. She clearly cares for her students and their well being. | appreciate having
teachers like her

Overall an amazing Professor really knowledgeable on every topic and always there to help.

one of the best teachers | have had here

This is my third class with Professor Standlee and | have enjoyed every one. She is very understanding and easily accessible if | needed to
talk to her.



Number of % of Enrolled Number of Average
Responses Students who Enrolled
10 - Responded  Students

Q10 - What is your overall rating of this course?

16 57.1% 28 4.31

Count Per Response

very good fair
excallent good poor

Response

Comments
I liked this class a lot because of the topic | just wish we could have been more interactive

Loved this class



Q11 - What were you not asked above that you would like to say about this class?
We did zoom some times which was nice

Professor Standlee is so kind and understanding. Her lessons are clear and to the point and she offers a new way of thinking to
the class. She is awesome!

Na



Response by Student Report



Note: Students are not identifiable by the number associated with their responses in this
report.

Evaluation Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 3
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  excellent
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course excellent
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor excellent
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the excellent
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent



instructor's performance in
providing fair, prompt, and
helpful comments and grades
on your work?

What is your overall rating of  excellent
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of  excellent
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 4
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course very good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor very good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the excellent
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

very good

excellent



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 5
week (not counting class
periods) did you devote to this

course?
How would you evaluate your  excellent I definitely enjoy this course it is fun and interesting; therefore,
own commitment to and I have been able to be engaged/

engagement with this course?
(Consider, e.g., your
attendance, participation,
completion of reading and other
assigned work, interest in the
topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a great deal
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course excellent
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor excellent
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the excellent
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

excellent

excellent



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course? elective

About how many hours per 6
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How much do you think you've very little
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course poor
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned
readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How would you rate the poor We were assigned two mid term exams where we were asked
assignments and tests the to write 3 research papers within each exam all in a weeks
instructor required as measures time.

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the good
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?

What is your overall rating of  poor
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of  fair
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 4
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a great deal
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course excellent
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor excellent Helpful powerpoints and detailed lectures
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student

involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the very good Asked really well probing questions
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of  excellent
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of  excellent
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

Overall an amazing Professor really knowledgeable on every
topic and always there to help.



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

€2

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 1
week (not counting class
periods) did you devote to this

course?
How would you evaluate your  excellent always come to class and do the readings, find everything
own commitment to and covered really interesting

engagement with this course?
(Consider, e.g., your
attendance, participation,
completion of reading and other
assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a fair amount Most of it is known but learning more about the topic is
learned from this course? interesting

How helpful were the course very good Readings aligned with what we covered In class

materials used by the
instructor? (Consider, for
example, the syllabus, assigned
readings, films, handouts,
and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor very good In depth presentations
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student

involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the very good Liked papers rather than exams
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the fair no comments on papers
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

very good

excellent



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 3
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course very good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor very good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the very good
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the good
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?

This was a very interesting course and I liked the topics we
covered

The material was good however some of the readings were
long and there were always multiple long readings to do. The
syllabus was helpful with the readings and videos linked. I liked
having the powerpoints available

The class was good however I wish we could do more
interactive stuff in class rather than lectures the whole time. I
think it would be interesting with this topic

I think they really tested our knowledge of what we learned. I
wish it wasn't as much work required for them but I liked the
ability to choose which questions to do

The feedback was always helpful however just took some time



What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

excellent

very good

We did zoom some
times which was nice

Professor Standlee is a great teacher and so accommodating.
She clearly cares for her students and their well being. I
appreciate having teachers like her

I liked this class a lot because of the topic I just wish we could
have been more interactive



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

Why did you take this course? elective

About how many hours per 3
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your fair
own commitment to and
engagement with this course?
(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,
completion of reading and other
assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a great deal Professor Standlee provided a great deal of information about

learned from this course? the subject during this course, but did so in a way that kept
everyone's attention.

How helpful were the course very good The assigned readings were easy to understand and I was able

materials used by the to follow the material without struggling to do so.

instructor? (Consider, for
example, the syllabus, assigned
readings, films, handouts,
and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor excellent Professor Standlee's presentations were very well written and
in conducting the class taught, and were also available on moodle in case I did not
sessions? (Consider, for have time to copy something down. She also allowed for
example, the efficient use of student participation during lectures, and gave everyone the
class time to promote learning, opportunity to do their own presentations.

the clarity and quality of
instructor presentations,
opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the excellent
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in
providing fair, prompt, and



helpful comments and grades
on your work?

What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

excellent

excellent

This is my third class with Professor Standlee and I have
enjoyed every one. She is very understanding and easily
accessible if I needed to talk to her.



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course? elective

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 4
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a fair amount
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned
readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the good
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the good
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades



on your work?

What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

good

good



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

€2

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

Why did you take this course? meets a GC goal

About how many hours per 3
week (not counting class
periods) did you devote to this

course?

How would you evaluate your  very good I kept up with the readings and handed in assignments when
own commitment to and they were due. In class I was taking notes and paying attention
engagement with this course? to what was being taught.

(Consider, e.g., your
attendance, participation,
completion of reading and other
assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot I learned a lot about the history of the medias I encounter

learned from this course? daily. Beyond that I learned a lot about the mechanics within
the medias. Some stuff I already knew just from my own use of
media but overall I feel I did learn a lot of useful information
from this class.

How helpful were the course excellent The readings greatly prepared me for class discussions and

materials used by the assignments

instructor? (Consider, for
example, the syllabus, assigned
readings, films, handouts,
and/or website, etc.)



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 3
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?
(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other
assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a fair amount
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course very good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,
opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the very good
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

very good

very good



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

Why did you take this course? meets a GC goal

About how many hours per 3
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned
readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the fair
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the fair
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades



on your work?

What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

very good

very good



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

€2

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 2
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a great deal It was so informative. We talked about so many topics.
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course excellent We did not have a textbook we had to buy but the other
materials used by the readings were provided and so interesting and up to date.

instructor? (Consider, for
example, the syllabus, assigned
readings, films, handouts,
and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor excellent Powerpoints and discussions were intriguing
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student

involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the excellent
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent She was always around for office hours
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of  excellent
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of  excellent
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

one of the best teachers I have had here



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

€2 e —

Why did you take this course? elective

About how many hours per 2
week (not counting class
periods) did you devote to this

course?

How would you evaluate your  very good I would say that I am dedicated to this class and I find it quite
own commitment to and interesting to learn about. it has related a lot to my own life
engagement with this course? which has helped me feel more connected

(Consider, e.g., your
attendance, participation,
completion of reading and other
assigned work, interest in the
topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How effective was the instructor excellent Prof. Standlee is very dedicated and is always looking for

in conducting the class intraction throughout our discussions. I loved ho we were able
sessions? (Consider, for to choose our own artifacts on social media and how it
example, the efficient use of impacted our own lives

class time to promote learning,
the clarity and quality of
instructor presentations,
opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the very good
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?

What is your overall rating of  excellent
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of  very good
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this



course or anything else you
were not asked about above.



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

€2

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 5
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course very good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor very good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the very good
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

very good

very good



ATETEL)] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

€

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 4
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?
(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other
assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course very good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor very good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the excellent
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the excellent
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades

on your work?



What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

excellent
excellent Loved this class

Professor Standlee is so
kind and understanding.
Her lessons are clear
and to the point and she
offers a new way of
thinking to the class. She
is awesomel!



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course? elective

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 5
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  very good
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course very good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)

How effective was the instructor very good
in conducting the class

sessions? (Consider, for

example, the efficient use of

class time to promote learning,

the clarity and quality of

instructor presentations,

opportunities for active student
involvement, etc.)

How would you rate the very good
assignments and tests the

instructor required as measures

of learning in the course?

How would you rate the very good
instructor's performance in

providing fair, prompt, and

helpful comments and grades



on your work?

What is your overall rating of
this instructor?

What is your overall rating of
this course?

Comment on your experience
with remote learning in this
course or anything else you
were not asked about above.

very good
very good

Na



ATETEL])] Evaluation Question Response Comment
Record

Why did you take this course?  major/minor
requirement

About how many hours per 5
week (not counting class

periods) did you devote to this
course?

How would you evaluate your  excellent
own commitment to and

engagement with this course?

(Consider, e.g., your

attendance, participation,

completion of reading and other

assigned work, interest in the

topic, etc.)

How much do you think you've a lot
learned from this course?

How helpful were the course very good
materials used by the

instructor? (Consider, for

example, the syllabus, assigned

readings, films, handouts,

and/or website, etc.)



